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Jorden runt – Azamara 2025

KRYSSNINGSRUTT

Mon, Jan 06, 2025	 SAN DIEGO, UNITED STATES	 4:30 PM	 5:00 PM

Tue, Jan 07, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Wed, Jan 08, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Thu, Jan 09, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Fri, Jan 10, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Sat, Jan 11, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Sun, Jan 12, 2025	 HILO, UNITED STATES	 9:00 AM	 6:00 PM

Mon, Jan 13, 2025	 LAHAINA (MAUI), UNITED STATES	 8:00 AM	 10:00 PM

Tue, Jan 14, 2025	 HONOLULU, UNITED STATES	 6:00 AM	 11:00 PM

Wed, Jan 15, 2025	 NAWILIWILI, UNITED STATES	 8:00 AM	 6:00 PM

Thu, Jan 16, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Fri, Jan 17, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Sat, Jan 18, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Sun, Jan 19, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Mon, Jan 20, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Tue, Jan 21, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Wed, Jan 22, 2025	 BORA BORA, FRENCH POLYNESIA	 8:00 AM	 10:00 PM

Thu, Jan 23, 2025	 MOOREA, FRENCH POLYNESIA	 8:00 AM	 5:00 PM

Thu, Jan 23, 2025	 PAPEETE, FRENCH POLYNESIA	 8:15 PM	 11:59 PM

Fri, Jan 24, 2025	 PAPEETE, FRENCH POLYNESIA	 7:00 AM	 8:00 PM

Sat, Jan 25, 2025	 BORA BORA, FRENCH POLYNESIA	 8:00 AM	 5:00 PM

Sun, Jan 26, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Mon, Jan 27, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Tue, Jan 28, 2025	 PAGO PAGO, AMERICAN SAMOA	 11:30 AM	 6:00 PM

Wed, Jan 29, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Thu, Jan 30, 2025	 APIA, SAMOA	 8:00 AM	 5:00 PM

Fri, Jan 31, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Sat, Feb 01, 2025	 NUKU’ALOFA, TONGA	 8:00 AM	 8:00 PM

Sun, Feb 02, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Mon, Feb 03, 2025	 LAUTOKA, FIJI	 8:00 AM	 8:00 PM

Tue, Feb 04, 2025	 SUVA, FIJI	 8:00 AM	 3:00 PM

DATUM	 HAMN	 ANKOMST	 AVRESA	
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Wed, Feb 05, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Thu, Feb 06, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Fri, Feb 07, 2025	 BAY OF ISLANDS, NEW ZEALAND	 8:00 AM	 6:00 PM

Sat, Feb 08, 2025	 AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND	 7:00 AM

Sun, Feb 09, 2025	 AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND		  6:00 PM

Mon, Feb 10, 2025	 TAURANGA, NEW ZEALAND	 8:00 AM	 5:00 PM

Tue, Feb 11, 2025	 NAPIER, NEW ZEALAND	 11:00 AM	 6:00 PM

Wed, Feb 12, 2025	 PICTON, NEW ZEALAND	 11:30 AM	 6:00 PM

Thu, Feb 13, 2025	 CHRISTCHURCH, NEW ZEALAND	 9:00 AM	 5:00 PM

Fri, Feb 14, 2025	 DUNEDIN, NEW ZEALAND	 8:00 AM	 6:00 PM

Sat, Feb 15, 2025	 STEWART ISLAND, NEW ZEALAND	 8:00 AM	 2:00 PM

Sun, Feb 16, 2025	 MILFORD SOUND, NEW ZEALAND	 7:00 AM	 10:00 AM

Mon, Feb 17, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Tue, Feb 18, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Wed, Feb 19, 2025	 SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA	 7:00 AM

Thu, Feb 20, 2025	 SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA		  10:00 PM

Fri, Feb 21, 2025	 EDEN, AUSTRALIA, AUSTRALIA	 1:00 PM	 6:00 PM

Sat, Feb 22, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Sun, Feb 23, 2025	 MELBOURNE, AUSTRALIA	 8:00 AM	 8:00 PM

Mon, Feb 24, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Tue, Feb 25, 2025	 ADELAIDE, AUSTRALIA	 8:00 AM	 10:00 PM

Wed, Feb 26, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Thu, Feb 27, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Fri, Feb 28, 2025	 ESPERANCE, AUSTRALIA	 8:00 AM	 5:00 PM

Sat, Mar 01, 2025	 ALBANY, AUSTRALIA	 7:30 AM	 2:00 PM

Sun, Mar 02, 2025	 MARGARET RIVER (BUSSELTON), AUSTRALIA	 8:00 AM	 5:00 PM                                   

Mon, Mar 03, 2025	 PERTH (FREMANTLE), AUSTRALIA	 9:00 AM	 10:00 PM

Tue, Mar 04, 2025	 GERALDTON, AUSTRALIA	 1:00 PM	 8:00 PM

Wed, Mar 05, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Thu, Mar 06, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Fri, Mar 07, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Sat, Mar 08, 2025	 BENOA, BALI, INDONESIA	 8:00 AM	 11:00 PM

Sun, Mar 09, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Mon, Mar 10, 2025	 SEMARANG, INDONESIA	 7:00 AM	 8:00 PM

Tue, Mar 11, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Wed, Mar 12, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING
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Thu, Mar 13, 2025	 SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE	 8:00 AM

Fri, Mar 14, 2025	 SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE		  10:00 PM

Sat, Mar 15, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Sun, Mar 16, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Mon, Mar 17, 2025	 KOTA KINABALU, SABAH, MALAYSIA	 7:30 AM	 4:30 PM

Tue, Mar 18, 2025	 PUERTO PRINCESA, PALAWAN, PHILIPPINES	 11:30 AM	 8:00 PM

Wed, Mar 19, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Thu, Mar 20, 2025	 MANILA, PHILIPPINES	 8:00 AM	 10:00 PM

Fri, Mar 21, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Sat, Mar 22, 2025	 KAOHSIUNG, TAIWAN, PROVINCE OF CHINA	 8:00 AM	 8:00 PM

Sun, Mar 23, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Mon, Mar 24, 2025	 HONG KONG, CHINA	 8:00 AM

Tue, Mar 25, 2025	 HONG KONG, CHINA		  6:00 PM

Wed, Mar 26, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Thu, Mar 27, 2025	 HUE (DA NANG), VIETNAM	 8:00 AM	 8:00 PM

Fri, Mar 28, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Sat, Mar 29, 2025	 HO CHI MINH CITY, VIETNAM	 9:00 AM	 2:00 PM

Mon, Mar 31, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Tue, Apr 01, 2025	 SIHANOUKVILLE, CAMBODIA	 8:00 AM	 5:00 PM

Wed, Apr 02, 2025	 BANGKOK, THAILAND	 1:00 PM

Thu, Apr 03, 2025	 BANGKOK, THAILAND

Fri, Apr 04, 2025	 BANGKOK, THAILAND		  2:00 PM

Sat, Apr 05, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Sun, Apr 06, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Mon, Apr 07, 2025	 KUALA LUMPUR, MALAYSIA	 8:00 AM	 6:00 PM

Tue, Apr 08, 2025	 PENANG, MALAYSIA	 9:00 AM	 8:00 PM

Wed, Apr 09, 2025	 PHUKET PORT, THAILAND	 8:00 AM	 5:00 PM

Thu, Apr 10, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Fri, Apr 11, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Sat, Apr 12, 2025	 CHENNAI, INDIA	 1:30 PM

Sat, Apr 12, 2025	 CHENNAI, INDIA

Sun, Apr 13, 2025	 CHENNAI, INDIA		  8:00 PM

Mon, Apr 14, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Tue, Apr 15, 2025	 COLOMBO, SRI LANKA	 9:00 AM

Wed, Apr 16, 2025	 COLOMBO, SRI LANKA		  12:00 PM

Thu, Apr 17, 2025	 COCHIN, INDIA	 9:00 AM
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Fri, Apr 18, 2025	 COCHIN, INDIA		  4:00 PM

Sat, Apr 19, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Sun, Apr 20, 2025	 MUMBAI (BOMBAY), INDIA	 7:00 AM	 6:00 PM

Mon, Apr 21, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Tue, Apr 22, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Wed, Apr 23, 2025	 SALALAH, OMAN	 9:00 AM	 5:00 PM

Thu, Apr 24, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Fri, Apr 25, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Sat, Apr 26, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Sun, Apr 27, 2025	 JEDDAH, SAUDI ARABIA	 8:00 AM	 11:00 PM

Mon, Apr 28, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Tue, Apr 29, 2025	 AQABA, JORDAN	 8:00 AM	 6:00 PM

Wed, Apr 30, 2025	 SAFAGA, EGYPT	 7:00 AM

Thu, May 01, 2025	 SAFAGA, EGYPT

Fri, May 02, 2025	 SOKHNA, EGYPT		  8:00 PM

Fri, May 02, 2025	 SUEZ CANAL (PASSAGE), EGYPT	 11:00 PM

Fri, May 02, 2025	 SUEZ CANAL (PASSAGE), EGYPT

Sat, May 03, 2025	 SUEZ CANAL (PASSAGE), EGYPT		  6:00 PM

Sun, May 04, 2025	 JERUSALEM (ASHDOD), ISRAEL	 8:00 AM	 10:00 PM

Mon, May 05, 2025	 HAIFA, ISRAEL ARRIVAL	 7:30 AM	 8:00 PM

Tue, May 06, 2025	 LIMASSOL, CYPRUS	 9:00 AM	 6:00 PM

Wed, May 07, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Thu, May 08, 2025	 ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE	 6:00 AM	 10:00 PM

Fri, May 09, 2025	 SYROS, GREECE	 8:00 AM	 6:00 PM

Sat, May 10, 2025	 SANTORINI, GREECE, GREECE	 8:00 AM	 10:00 PM

Sun, May 11, 2025	 MONEMVASIA, GREECE	 8:00 AM	 5:00 PM

Mon, May 12, 2025	 ARGOSTOLI, GREECE	 8:00 AM	 6:00 PM

Tue, May 13, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Wed, May 14, 2025	 VENICE, ITALY ARRIVAL	 8:00 AM

Thu, May 15, 2025	 VENICE, ITALY DEPARTURE		  10:00 PM

Fri, May 16, 2025	 KOPER, SLOVENIA	 7:00 AM	 5:00 PM

Sat, May 17, 2025	 SPLIT, CROATIA	 8:00 AM	 9:00 PM

Sun, May 18, 2025	 DUBROVNIK, CROATIA	 8:00 AM	 10:00 PM

Mon, May 19, 2025	 KOTOR, MONTENEGRO, MONTENEGRO	 9:30 AM	 6:00 PM

Tue, May 20, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING	

Wed, May 21, 2025	 SORRENTO,ITALY, ITALY	 8:00 AM	 6:00 PM
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Thu, May 22, 2025	 ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY, ITALY	 6:00 AM	 8:00 PM

Fri, May 23, 2025	 FLORENCE / PISA (LIVORNO), ITALY	 8:00 AM	 8:00 PM

Sat, May 24, 2025	 PORTOVENERE, ITALY	 8:00 AM	 9:00 PM

Sun, May 25, 2025	 NICE, FRANCE ARRIVAL	 7:00 AM	 9:00 PM

Mon, May 26, 2025	 BARCELONA, SPAIN	 6:00 PM

Tue, May 27, 2025	 BARCELONA, SPAIN		  10:00 PM

Wed, May 28, 2025	 PALMA,MAJORCA,SPAIN, SPAIN	 9:00 AM	 10:00 PM

Thu, May 29, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Fri, May 30, 2025	 GIBRALTAR, UNITED KINGDOM	 8:00 AM	 2:00 PM

Sat, May 31, 2025	 LISBON, PORTUGAL	 1:00 PM

Sat, May 31, 2025	 LISBON, PORTUGAL

Sun, Jun 01, 2025	 LISBON, PORTUGAL		  6:00 PM

Mon, Jun 02, 2025	 PORTO (LEIXOES), PORTUGAL	 8:00 AM	 5:00 PM

Tue, Jun 03, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Wed, Jun 04, 2025	 BORDEAUX, FRANCE	 2:30 PM

Thu, Jun 05, 2025	 BORDEAUX, FRANCE		  4:15 PM

Fri, Jun 06, 2025	 AT SEA, CRUISING

Sat, Jun 07, 2025	 SAINT-MALO, FRANCE	 8:00 AM	 10:00 PM

Sun, Jun 08, 2025	 SAINT HELIER, Jersey	 8:00 AM	 6:00 PM

Mon, Jun 09, 2025	 CHERBOURG, FRANCE 	 8:00 AM	 10:00 PM

Tue, Jun 10, 2025	 HONFLEUR, FRANCE 	 8:00 AM	 5:00 PM

Wed, Jun 11, 2025	 SOUTHAMPTON, ENGLAND, UNITED KINGDOM	 6:00 AM

DATUM	 HAMN	 ANKOMST	 AVRESA	


